STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILEO FOR RECORD

2015 083004

2015 DEC 11 PM 4: 04

MICHAEL B. BROWN PARECORDER5-16-09-252-011.000-042

MAIL TAX BILLS TO: Imran Shahzad 1639 Dogwood Drive Crown Point, IN 46307

QUIT-CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, that Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, of Lake County, Indiana ("Grantor"), RELEASES AND QUIT CLAIMS to Imran Shahzad, of Lake County, Indiana, for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the following Real Estate in Lake County in the State of Indiana:

THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 111 IN PRAIRIE VIEW, UNIT 2, AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF CROWN POINT,

Dated this 11 day of December 2015. This Document is the superty of the Lake County Metamorat Stanzad Rashid State of Indiana Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this day of personally appeared Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANDREAL YNN PORBAS My Commass in Expires Notary Public This instrument prepared by: Patrick A Spiriter, Attorney at Law, 1201 N. Main St., Crown Point, IN 46307; I.D. No. 1651-45 017583 NO SALES DISCLOSURE NEEDED.	AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 85, PAGE 42, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER
Dated this 11 day of December 2015. This Document is the Roperty of the Lake County Molamidal Shahzad Rashid State of Indiana SS County of Lake Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this day of personally appeared Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANDREALINN PORRAS Notary Public State of Indiana Notary Public Indiana Notary Indiana Notary Indiana Notary Indiana Notary Indiana Notary	OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.
State of Indiana SSS County of Lake Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this day of personally appeared Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANDREA LYNN PORRAS Notary Public State of Indiana Notary Public State of Indiana My Cohamission Expires June 15, 2023 I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law. Manua J. Partan	Commonly known as: 1639 Dogwood Drive Crown Point Pt 163015
State of Indiana County of Lake Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this day of personally appeared Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANDREALYNN PORRAS Notary Public, State of Indiana Porter County My Colomission Expires June 15, 2023 I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law. ANDREALYNN PORRAS Notary Public State of Indiana Porter County Notary Public ANDREALYNN PORRAS ANDRE	
Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this day of Alcender, 2015, personally appeared Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANDREA LYNN PORRAS Notary Public State of Indiana Porter County My Commission Expires June 15, 2023 I affirm, under the penalties for persury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law. DIAM MARIA LYNN PORRAS Notary Public I affirm, under the penalties for persury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law.	the Lake County Refigurated Stranzad Rashid
Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this day of Alcender, 2015, personally appeared Mohaminad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANDREA LYNN PORRAS Notary Public, State of Indiana Porter County My Commission Expires June 15, 2023 I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law.	State of Indiana)
Personally appeared Mohammad Shahzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed. ANOREA LYNN PORRAS Notary Public State of Indiana Porter County My Commission Expires June 15, 2023 I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law.	County of Lake
ANOREA LYNN PORRAS Notary Public State of Indiana Porfer County My Commission Expires June 15, 2023 I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law. Have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law.	Before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this // day of Alexander Alexander State and sale and s
I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached document, unless required by law.	personally appeared Monaminad Shanzad Rashid, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed.
document, unless required by law. Notice L. Por ras	Porter County My Coromission Expires My Coromission Expires
Moria L. Porras	I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in the attached
This instrument prepared by: Patrick A south ater, Attorney at Law, 1201 N. Main St., Crown Point, IN 46307; I.D. No. 1651-45	
CEORTAXANS ON TRANS	This instrument prepared by: Patrick A source at Law, 1201 N. Main St., Crown Point, IN 46307; I.D. No. 1651-45
JERREUTINGE	O17583
DULY ENTER ACCEPTANCE NO SALES DISCLOSURE NEEDED NO SALES DISCLOSURE NEEDED	DULY ENIAL ACCEPTION NO SALES DISCLOSURE NEEDED NO SALES DISCLOSURE NEEDED

JOHN E. PETALAS LAYE COUNTY AUDI

Approved Assessor's Office